10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

District Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent Of
Human Resources

Assistant Superintendent Of

Instructional
Director Of Selpa Director Of Selpa

Director Of Special Education Director Of Special

Education
Principal School Site

Assistant Superintendent Of
Business

Principal School Site

Principal School Site
Principal School Site

Principal School Site

Principal School Site
Principal School Site
Principal School Site
Principal School Site

Director Of Curriculum &
Instructional

& Instructional
Principal School Site

Principal School Site

Director Of Facilities IV

Student Services Coordinator

Principal School Site

Child Development Program
Coordinator

Principal School Site
Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Director Of Curriculum

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Department Total Wages
District Office

Human Resources

Education Services

District Office
District Office

Foster Elementary School

District Office

Mountain View Elementary
School

Helmers Elementary School
Emblem Academy School

Tesoro Del Valle Elementary
School

Highlands Elementary School
Rio Vista Elementary School
West Creek Academy School
Santa Clarita Elementary School

Education Services

Rosedell Elementary School
Plum Canyon Elementary
District Office

District Office

Cedar Creek Elementary School

Education Services

West Creek Academy School
Helmers Elementary School

Rosedell Elementary School

$204,822
$152,719

$149,004

$145,271
$141,243

$139,627
$139,592

$137,627

$137,627
$137,377
$137,377

$137,077
$136,777
$136,477
$134,877
$132,983

$132,405
$127,250
$125,797
$125,228
$123,096
$117,731

$117,395
$115,322
$114,372



26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.

35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,

50.
51.

Director Il Information Services
Systems

Principal School Site
Teacher Blended
Principal School Site
Teacher Blended
Psychologist
Teacher Blended

Director Of Fiscal Services

Psychologist

Psychologist
Psychologist

Special Education Program
Specialist

Psychologist
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Psychologist
Teacher Blended
Psychologist
Teacher Blended

Special Education Program
Specialist

Teacher Blended

Director Of Safety And Risk
Management

Facilities Maintenance. Manager

Assistant Principal

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Teacher Early Start,
Daily Substitute
Teacher

Special Education
Program Specialist

Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Special Education
Program Specialist

Hourly Teacher

Assistant Principal

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

District Office

North Park Elementary School
Emblem Academy School
Bridgeport Elementary School
Santa Clarita Elementary School
Rosedell Elementary School

Santa Clarita Elementary School

District Office

Mountain View Elementary
School

North Park Elementary School
Bridgeport Elementary School
District Office

Emblem Academy School

Santa Clarita Elementary School
Plum Canyon Elementary
District Office

Mountain View Elementary
School

Skyblue Elementary School
Rosedell Elementary School
Highlands Elementary School
Helmers Elementary School

Rio Vista Elementary School

Foster Elementary School

Safety & Risk Management

Operations Department

Bridgeport Elementary School

$112,164

$110,850
$109,913
$109,750
$109,196
$109,006
$108,867

$108,836
$108,406

$107,706
$107,506
$106,206

$105,706
$105,063
$105,045
$104,960
$104,860

$104,206
$102,967
$102,723
$102,499
$102,299

$100,467
$100,212

$100,212
$100,150



52.

53.

54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Teacher Blended

Special Education Program
Specialist

Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended

Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended

Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Occupational Therapist
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Daily Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher

Child Development
Preschool Substitute

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Tesoro Del Valle Elementary
School

District Office

Rosedell Elementary School

Foster Elementary School

Cedar Creek Elementary School
Highlands Elementary School
Foster Elementary School

Rio Vista Elementary School
North Park Elementary School
Rosedell Elementary School
Skyblue Elementary School

Rio Vista Elementary School
Rosedell Elementary School
Santa Clarita Elementary School
Emblem Academy School
Skyblue Elementary School
Cedar Creek Elementary School

Mountain View Elementary
School

Plum Canyon Elementary

West Creek Academy School
Cedar Creek Elementary School
Helmers Elementary School
Bridgeport Elementary School
Emblem Academy School

West Creek Academy School
Santa Clarita Elementary School
Rosedell Elementary School
Emblem Academy School

Emblem Academy School

$100,126

$99,712

$99,455
$98,657

$98,043
$96,991
$96,741
$96,329
$96,247
$96,227
$96,223
$96,159
$96,083
$95,875
$95,869
$95,851
$95,649
$95,635

$95,441
$95,265
$95,231
$95,089
$95,029
$95,004
$94,983
$94,941
$94,919
$94,889
$94,839



81.

82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Blended

Teacher Blended

Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Counselor

Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended
Teacher Blended

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Activity Leader 1
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher
Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union
Saugus Union

Saugus Union

Tesoro Del Valle Elementary
School

Tesoro Del Valle Elementary
School

Santa Clarita Elementary School
Helmers Elementary School
Education Services

Highlands Elementary School
Bridgeport Elementary School
Highlands Elementary School
Emblem Academy School
North Park Elementary School
West Creek Academy School
Emblem Academy School

Plum Canyon Elementary
Cedar Creek Elementary School
Emblem Academy School
Helmers Elementary School
Cedar Creek Elementary School
West Creek Academy School
Highlands Elementary School
Highlands Elementary School

$94,791

$94,705

$94,669
$94,551
$94,543
$94,473
$94,457
$94,403
$94,391
$94,363
$94,339
$94,249
$94,243
$94,171
$94,153
$94,119
$94,093
$94,047
$94,007
$93,993



