	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Superintendent		Saugus Union	District Office	\$204,822
2.	Assistant Superintendent Of Human Resources		Saugus Union	Human Resources	\$152,719
3.	Assistant Superintendent Of Instructional		Saugus Union	Education Services	\$149,004
4.	Director Of Selpa	Director Of Selpa	Saugus Union	District Office	\$145,271
5.	Director Of Special Education	Director Of Special Education	Saugus Union	District Office	\$141,243
6.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Foster Elementary School	\$139,627
7.	Assistant Superintendent Of Business		Saugus Union	District Office	\$139,592
8.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Mountain View Elementary School	\$137,627
9.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Helmers Elementary School	\$137,627
10.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$137,377
11.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Tesoro Del Valle Elementary School	\$137,377
12.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Highlands Elementary School	\$137,077
13.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Rio Vista Elementary School	\$136,777
14.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	West Creek Academy School	\$136,477
15.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Santa Clarita Elementary Schoo	I \$134,877
16.	Director Of Curriculum & Instructional	Director Of Curriculum & Instructional	Saugus Union	Education Services	\$132,983
17.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Rosedell Elementary School	\$132,405
18.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Plum Canyon Elementary	\$127,250
19.	Director Of Facilities IV		Saugus Union	District Office	\$125,797
20.	Student Services Coordinator		Saugus Union	District Office	\$125,228
21.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Cedar Creek Elementary School	\$123,096
22.	Child Development Program Coordinator		Saugus Union	Education Services	\$117,731
23.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	West Creek Academy School	\$117,395
24.	Assistant Principal	Assistant Principal	Saugus Union	Helmers Elementary School	\$115,322
25.	Assistant Principal	Assistant Principal	Saugus Union	Rosedell Elementary School	\$114,372

26.	Director II Information Services Systems		Saugus Union	District Office	\$112,164
27.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	North Park Elementary School	\$110,850
28.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$109,913
29.	Principal School Site		Saugus Union	Bridgeport Elementary School	\$109,750
30.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Santa Clarita Elementary School	\$109,196
31.	Psychologist		Saugus Union	Rosedell Elementary School	\$109,006
32.	Teacher Blended	Teacher Early Start, Daily Substitute Teacher	Saugus Union	Santa Clarita Elementary School	\$108,867
33.	Director Of Fiscal Services		Saugus Union	District Office	\$108,836
34.	Psychologist		Saugus Union	Mountain View Elementary School	\$108,406
35.	Psychologist		Saugus Union	North Park Elementary School	\$107,706
36.	Psychologist		Saugus Union	Bridgeport Elementary School	\$107,506
37.	Special Education Program Specialist	Special Education Program Specialist	Saugus Union	District Office	\$106,206
38.	Psychologist		Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$105,706
39.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Santa Clarita Elementary School	\$105,063
40.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Plum Canyon Elementary	\$105,045
41.	Assistant Principal	Assistant Principal	Saugus Union	District Office	\$104,960
42.	Assistant Principal	Assistant Principal	Saugus Union	Mountain View Elementary School	\$104,860
43.	Psychologist		Saugus Union	Skyblue Elementary School	\$104,206
44.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Rosedell Elementary School	\$102,967
45.	Psychologist		Saugus Union	Highlands Elementary School	\$102,723
46.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Helmers Elementary School	\$102,499
47.	Special Education Program Specialist	Special Education Program Specialist	Saugus Union	Rio Vista Elementary School	\$102,299
48.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Foster Elementary School	\$100,467
49.	Director Of Safety And Risk Management		Saugus Union	Safety & Risk Management	\$100,212
50.	Facilities Maintenance. Manager		Saugus Union	Operations Department	\$100,212
51.	Assistant Principal	Assistant Principal	Saugus Union	Bridgeport Elementary School	\$100,150

52.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Tesoro Del Valle Elementary School	\$100,126
53.	Special Education Program Specialist		Saugus Union	District Office	\$99,712
54.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Rosedell Elementary School	\$99,455
55.	Teacher Blended	Daily Substitute Teacher	Saugus Union	Foster Elementary School	\$98,657
56.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Cedar Creek Elementary School	\$98,043
57.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Highlands Elementary School	\$96,991
58.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Foster Elementary School	\$96,741
59.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Rio Vista Elementary School	\$96,329
60.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	North Park Elementary School	\$96,247
61.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Rosedell Elementary School	\$96,227
62.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Skyblue Elementary School	\$96,223
63.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Rio Vista Elementary School	\$96,159
64.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Rosedell Elementary School	\$96,083
65.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Santa Clarita Elementary School	\$95,875
66.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$95,869
67.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Skyblue Elementary School	\$95,851
68.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Cedar Creek Elementary School	\$95,649
69.	Teacher Blended	Child Development Preschool Substitute	Saugus Union	Mountain View Elementary School	\$95,635
70.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Plum Canyon Elementary	\$95,441
71.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	West Creek Academy School	\$95,265
72.	Teacher Blended		Saugus Union	Cedar Creek Elementary School	\$95,231
73.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Helmers Elementary School	\$95,089
74.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Bridgeport Elementary School	\$95,029
75.	Occupational Therapist		Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$95,004
76.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	West Creek Academy School	\$94,983
77.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Santa Clarita Elementary School	\$94,941
78.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Rosedell Elementary School	\$94,919
79.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$94,889
80.	Teacher Blended		Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$94,839

81.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Tesoro Del Valle Elementary School	\$94,791
82.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Tesoro Del Valle Elementary School	\$94,705
83.	Teacher Blended	Activity Leader 1	Saugus Union	Santa Clarita Elementary School	\$94,669
84.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Helmers Elementary School	\$94,551
85.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Education Services	\$94,543
86.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Highlands Elementary School	\$94,473
87.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Bridgeport Elementary School	\$94,457
88.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Highlands Elementary School	\$94,403
89.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$94,391
90.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	North Park Elementary School	\$94,363
91.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	West Creek Academy School	\$94,339
92.	Teacher Blended		Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$94,249
93.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Plum Canyon Elementary	\$94,243
94.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Cedar Creek Elementary School	\$94,171
95.	Counselor		Saugus Union	Emblem Academy School	\$94,153
96.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Helmers Elementary School	\$94,119
97.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Cedar Creek Elementary School	\$94,093
98.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	West Creek Academy School	\$94,047
99.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Highlands Elementary School	\$94,007
100.	Teacher Blended	Hourly Teacher	Saugus Union	Highlands Elementary School	\$93,993